

FIR No. 09/16
PS Spl Cell
State vs. Balkar Singh & Anr.

21/9/2016

Present: Sh.Ravinder Bhati, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Both the accused are present from JC.
Sh. Sermon Rawat, Ld. Counsel for both the accused.
Ld. Defence counsel seeks time to advance arguments, if any
on the point of charge.

Put up for consideration on charge on 20.10.2016.

(Deepak Garg)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi 21/09/2016