

Case No. SC/9463/16

FIR No. 09/16

PS – Spl. Cell

State Vs. Balkar Singh & Ors.

22/02/2017

Ld. Presiding Officer on Leave today.

Present : Sh. R.K. Bhati, Adv. Ld. APP for the State.

Both accused persons produced from JC.

Proxy counsel for the accused person.

PW SI Sandeep Kumar, SI Dharamvir Singh & MHC (M)
present. However he is discharged unexamined.

List this case for PE now on 31.03.2017

Ahlmad

22/02/2017