

State Vs Balkar Singh & Anr
FIR No. 09/2016
PS Special Cell

06.02.2018

Ld. PO is on medical leave.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused namely Balkar Singh and Gurcharan Singh produced from JC.

Proxy Counsel for both accused.

PWs namely SI Raj Singh and SI Sandeep Kumar are present, however, they are discharged unexamined for today only.

As requested, list the case for purpose fixed on 23.03.2018.

(Ruby Alka Gupta)
2nd Link ASJ/06.02.2018